

Varn® Apollo 875

Web Conditioner Designed for all Heatset Applications

Web Conditioner

Varn® Apollo 875 is a highly-engineered blend of oils and waxes that offers much lower dosing than traditional silicones. Dosage is easily controlled by monitoring conductivity of the press-ready mix. Apollo 875 has versatility to perform well in nearly all heatset applications.

Advantages of Varn® Apollo 875

- Requires lower dosages than competitive products in the magazine / catalog and commercial printing markets
- Performs well in the retail / FSI segment where a high percentage of coated stock is used.
- Versatility allows pressroom managers to standardize using a single web conditioner in the pressroom

HEATSET.



FlintGroup

Varn® Apollo 875

Web Conditioner Designed for all Heatset Applications



Features Benefits

Unique blend of silicone and waxes designed to give extra protection from marking at low dosages. Often allows operators to reduce dosages by 35-50% compared to standard silicone products.

Versatile product gives high performance with low dosage across the pressroom. Reduces complexity and working capital costs as there is only one product to buy.

Specifications:

Volitile Organic Compound (VOC) as supplied: None

Weight per Gallon: 8.3 lbs.

Flash Point: None

Not Photochemically Reactive DOT Shipping Name: Not regulated

Directions:

Mix 5 to 1 ounces per gallon of water for speeds ≥2200 feet per minute and up to 3000 feet per minute, on coated (commercial) paper.

Mix 3 to 5 ounces per gallon of water for speeds ≤2200 feet per minute on uncoated (retail) paper

Packaging:

U.S.A. 5 gallon pail 55 gallon drum 275 gallon poly tote



Rely on us™

to bring greater value to your pressroom.

For more information:

Flint Group
Print Media North America
14909 N. Beck Road
Plymouth, MI 48170
+1 734 781 4600
printmedia.na@flintgrp.com

The aim of our technical documents is to inform and advise our customers. The information provided herein is correct to the best of Flint Group's knowledge. Customers are responsible for confirming suitability of this product for their application. In no event shall Flint Group be liable for any errors, facts or opinions contained herein, or any claims by any party alleging reliance on these materials, regardless of the form of action.

Product names followed by a ® are trademarks registered by a Flint Group company.

Version 5/2015 Page 2 of 2